1/3/2019

1/3/2019

1/4/2019

1/8/2019

1/8/2019

1/14/2019
1/15/2019
1/15/2019
1/15/2019
1/18/2019
1/19/2019
1/19/2019
1/21/2019
1/21/2019
1/22/2019
1/22/2019
1/23/2019
1/23/2019
1/23/2019
1/25/2019
1/25/2019
1/25/2019
1/28/2019
1/28/2019

CRYSTAL SPRINGS
PADUCAH BLUEPRINT
KY PVA ASSOCIATION
3GS LLC DBA DATA LOCK
FINISH LINE

IAAO

ShELL FLEET PLUS
WILSON OFFICE SUPPLY
MARATHON PETROLEUM COMPANY
At&T

Lowes

Harbor Freight

Lowes

POSTMASTER

WILSON OFFICE SUPPLY
WILSON OFFICE SUPPLY
MAILIT XPRESS

J D POWER NADA GUIDE
HultMAN SIGNS & PRINTING
PADUCAH PRINTING

JIM OSBORNE

PADUCAH BLUEPRINT
Lowes

Rural King

Drinking water
MYLAR PRINTER PAPER

2019 KY PVA ASSOCIATION DUES & INSURANCE PREMIUN

Shredding

Car wash

BILL DUNN ONLINE IAAO COURSE
GAS CARD

WALL CALENDAR

GAS CARD

AT&T cell phone bill

Paint and paint supplies

Paint equipment

Outlet covers, paint roller, conduit
Employment papers for Kim Tate
BIZHUB Contracts

Shredder bags

HOMESTEAD LETTERS

MOBILE HOME NADA

Shirts

ENVELOPES FOR HOMESTEAD LETTERS
LAG SCREW FROM LOWES
MYLAR COPIES

Two gallons of paint

Boot and Shoe Scrubber

($36.94)
($50.00)
($3,640.00)
($108.00)
($6.00)
($100.00)
($32.72)
($17.25)
($107.73)
($96.52)
($67.53)
($34.96)
($48.00)
($3.75)
($15.83)
($106.63)
($547.81)
($70.00)
($168.29)
($175.00)
($3.14)
($18.00)
($30.49)
($12.99)



